University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB | Aggregate%

1 TUZAMIL HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AFZAL 10132  9/14/2005 86.2076
2 SABEEHA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 6056 3/3/2006  86.1974
3 ALIZA SUBHANI ANWAAR SUBHANI 4218 3/27/2004 86.1635
4  AYESHA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 5640 1/1/2009  86.1463
5  MUNIBA TARIQ PQUB*LALMMAD TARIQ 4771 10/7/2007 86.1156
6  MUHAMMAD ANAS TANVEER AHMAD 3096 3/1/2007  86.0441
7 MUHAMMAD ALI ZAHID SULTAN 4065  8/28/2006 86.0134
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

8  NIMRA iyl 12692 2/16/2006 86.0099
9 MUHAMMAD SAAD ZAHID IQBAL 9695 12/1/2008 86.003

10 DUA NOMAN NOMAN AHMED KHAN 6172 12/30/2006 85.9928
11 HASHIM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 9098 1/4/2007  85.9895
12 ARIBA UMAR FAROOQ 10098  1/30/2006 85.9623
13 ALIZA FATIMA SARDAR ALI 14845  10/18/2006 85.959

14 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALIK MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 6553  9/26/2006 85.952

15  NOOR-UL-AIN ABDUL WADOOD 13055  12/6/2007 85.9486
16 KHADIJA KAZZAFI KAZZAFI KHURSHID 13617  5/11/2007 85.8871
17 MAHEEN FATIMA BASHIR AHMAD 10747  2/28/2005 85.8703
18  MUHAMMAD AMIR RAB NAWAZ KHAN 7656  7/30/2006 85.8272
19 MALEEHA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ¢4 11/14/2007 85.7781

SABIR



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45

NAWERA

HIFZA BASHIR

SANA ZAHEER
MUNEEB UR REHMAN
FARAL

HAFSA AMIR
SIBGHA NAWAZ

KHADIJA TAHIRA ARSHAD

HARRAM NOOR

MARYAM FATIMA
AMNA ALTAF
MAHAK KASHIF

KASHF ARSHAD

SABEEN SHABBIR
LAIBA ARSHAD
AHTISHAM UL HAQ
SHUMAIL FATIMA

SAQIB JAVED
AHMAD ASHRAF
MUSHAIM QURESHI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AAMIR

AHMAD RIYAN
MINAHIL FATIMA
MARYAM AHMED

TAYYABA SHAFAQ QAZI

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

FAYYAZ AHMAD
BASHIR AHMED
ATIF ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ABDUL QADEER
MUHAMMAD AMIR
HAQ NAWAZ
ARSHAD JAVAID

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

AHMED
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ALTAF KHAN
KASHIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
NAZ

SHABBIR AHMAD
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD JAVED
NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AMIR
SIDDIQUE QURESHI

AAMIR ABBAS
HAROON ALI
ZAHID PERVAIZ
TAUSEEF AHMED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
QAZI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

13339
8233
10294
13647
3484
5991
8816
9333

6745

5372
8212
5187

9919

15361
2380
7590
7580

14246
2838
15553

8966
181
4875
10445

3687
11180

6/13/2007
1/25/2006
11/18/2005
10/11/2006
12/11/2007
5/1/2007
8/16/2008
11/24/2007

5/15/2006

10/22/2007
9/18/2006
12/28/2006

5/16/2008

11/3/2005
12/30/2007
3/3/2006
10/9/2006

5/31/2007
1/8/2007
3/4/2006

3/5/2006
10/30/2006
7/13/2007
5/8/2008

3/11/2007
8/1/2005

85.7576
85.7545
85.7339
85.7236
85.6996
85.693

85.6892
85.6587

85.6554

85.6418
85.6383
85.6349

85.6009

85.5362
85.4986
85.4952
85.4645

85.4636
85.4406
85.4339

85.3758
85.3758
85.345
85.335

85.2736
85.2633

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



