

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

		-			
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	TUZAMIL HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	10132	9/14/2005	86.2076
2	SABEEHA SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	6056	3/3/2006	86.1974
3	ALIZA SUBHANI	ANWAAR SUBHANI	4218	3/27/2004	86.1635
4	AYESHA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	5640	1/1/2009	86.1463
5	MUNIBA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ IQBAL	4771	10/7/2007	86.1156
6	MUHAMMAD ANAS	TANVEER AHMAD	3096	3/1/2007	86.0441
7	MUHAMMAD ALI	ZAHID SULTAN	4065	8/28/2006	86.0134
8	NIMRA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL PERWEZ	12692	2/16/2006	86.0099
9	MUHAMMAD SAAD	ZAHID IQBAL	9695	12/1/2008	86.003
10	DUA NOMAN	NOMAN AHMED KHAN	6172	12/30/2006	85.9928
11	HASHIM ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	9098	1/4/2007	85.9895
12	ARIBA	UMAR FAROOQ	10098	1/30/2006	85.9623
13	ALIZA FATIMA	SARDAR ALI	14845	10/18/2006	85.959
14	MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALIK	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	6553	9/26/2006	85.952
15	NOOR-UL-AIN	ABDUL WADOOD	13055	12/6/2007	85.9486
16	KHADIJA KAZZAFI	KAZZAFI KHURSHID	13617	5/11/2007	85.8871
17	MAHEEN FATIMA	BASHIR AHMAD	10747	2/28/2005	85.8703
18	MUHAMMAD AMIR	RAB NAWAZ KHAN	7656	7/30/2006	85.8272
19	MALEEHA YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SABIR	6710	11/14/2007	85.7781

20	NAWERA	FAYYAZ AHMAD	13339	6/13/2007	85.7576
21	HIFZA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMED	8233	1/25/2006	85.7545
22	SANA ZAHEER	ATIF ZAHEER	10294	11/18/2005	85.7339
23	MUNEEB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	13647	10/11/2006	85.7236
24	FARAL	ABDUL QADEER	3484	12/11/2007	85.6996
25	HAFSA AMIR	MUHAMMAD AMIR	5991	5/1/2007	85.693
26	SIBGHA NAWAZ	HAQ NAWAZ	8816	8/16/2008	85.6892
27	KHADIJA TAHIRA ARSHAD	ARSHAD JAVAID	9333	11/24/2007	85.6587
28	HARRAM NOOR	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ AHMED	6745	5/15/2006	85.6554
29	MARYAM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD HANIF	5372	10/22/2007	85.6418
30	AMNA ALTAF	ALTAF KHAN	8212	9/18/2006	85.6383
31	MAHAK KASHIF	KASHIF ALI	5187	12/28/2006	85.6349
32	KASHF ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NAZ	9919	5/16/2008	85.6009
33	SABEEN SHABBIR	SHABBIR AHMAD	15361	11/3/2005	85.5362
34	LAIBA ARSHAD	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	2380	12/30/2007	85.4986
35	AHTISHAM UL HAQ	SHAKEEL AHMAD	7590	3/3/2006	85.4952
36	SHUMAIL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	7580	10/9/2006	85.4645
37	SAQIB JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED NADEEM	14246	5/31/2007	85.4636
38	AHMAD ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	2838	1/8/2007	85.4406
39	MUSHAIM QURESHI	MUHAMMAD AMIR SIDDIQUE QURESHI	15553	3/4/2006	85.4339
40	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AAMIR	AAMIR ABBAS	8966	3/5/2006	85.3758
41	AHMAD RIYAN	HAROON ALI	181	10/30/2006	85.3758
42	MINAHIL FATIMA	ZAHID PERVAIZ	4875	7/13/2007	85.345
43	MARYAM AHMED	TAUSEEF AHMED	10445	5/8/2008	85.335
44	TAYYABA SHAFAQ QAZI	MUHAMMAD IRFAN QAZI	3687	3/11/2007	85.2736
45	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	11180	8/1/2005	85.2633

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee